Class

<30
<30
>30
<30
<30

>30
>30
>30
>30
>30

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Sail No.

67832
56384
53073
56272
h25

57039
17666
56111
46245
56782

1235
87942
97850
97039

Boat Name

Blow Me
Meimi Il
Skylight
Turn Key
h25

Camelot
Cross Fire
CanUKV
Zepher
Midnight Run

Fleeboflam
Scooter
No Way!!

2016 Corinthian Cup
South Coast Corinthian Yacht Club & Redondo Beach Yacht Club
May 28-29, 2016

Final Overall

Skipper

Bob Gray
Michael Devine
Dylan Pfeifer
Linda Clark
Louis Heredia

Jim Doherty

Joe Cowan

Richard Norman
Chirs & Jen Kitchen
John Dean

Matthew McGrath
Liz Hjorth
Don Souther

Ka Holo Moana Kelly Cantley-Kashima

Club

PMYC
KHYC
RBYC
SCCYC
RBYC

SCCYC
RBYC
SCCYC
SCCYC
KHYC

VSC
CcYC
KHYC
SCCYC

Rating

201
273
177
122
225

172
162
192
198
177

186
135
138
144

Race #1
Corrected
1:05:45
1:08:16
1:10:42
1:14:57
1:14:20

1:23:12
1:26:44
1:29:37
1:28:06
1:19:29

1:37:01
1:40:05
1:39:07
1:43:04

Race #2
Corrected
1:14:49
1:15:10
1:23:20
1:23:30
1:40:12

1:33:40
1:32:04
1:32:37
1:49:24
2:10:53

1:51:12
1:48:46
1:51:45
1:56:35

Total

2:20:34
2:23:26
2:34:.02
2:38:27
2:54:32

2:56:52
2:58:48
3:02:14
3:17:30
3:30:22

3:28:13
3:28:50
3:30:51
3:39:39

Position
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Race 1

Class Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Rating Correction Corrected Position Status Class Start Miles
<30 67832 Blow Me 14:48:15 1:38:15 201 0:32:30 1:05:45 1 PHRF 13:00:00 13.9
<30 56384 Meimi Il 14:56:57 1:46:57 273 0:43:41 1:08:16 2 *Didn't go around K >30 13:05:00 11.0
>30 53073 Skylight 14:49:19 1:39:19 177 0:28:37 1:10:42 3 <30 13:10:00 9.7
<30 H25 H25 15:00:42 1:50:42 225 0:36:22 1:14:20 4
<30 56272 Turn Key 14:44:40 1:34:40 122 0:19:43 1:14:57 5
>30 56782 Midnight Run 14:56:56 1:51:56 177 0:32:27 1:19:29 1
>30 57039 Camelot 14:59:44 1:54:44 172 0:31:32 1:23:12 2
>30 17666 Cross Fire 15:01:26 1:56:26 162 0:29:42 1:26:44 3
>30 46245 Zepher 15:09:24  2:04:24 198 0:36:18 1:28:06 4
>30 56111 CanUKV 15:06:40 2:01:40 192 0:35:12 1:29:37 5 **W to Starboard

PHRF 1235 Fleeboflam 15:20:06  2:20:06 186 0:43:05 1:37:01 1

PHRF 97850 No Way!! 15:11:05  2:11:05 138 0:31:58 1:39:07 2

PHRF 87942 Scooter 15:11:21  2:11:21 135 0:31:17 1:40:05 3

PHRF 97039 Ka Holo Moana 15:16:26  2:16:26 144 0:33:22 1:43:04 4

* Adjustment of 9.6nm and time of 1:03:16. Penalty of plus 5 mins.
** Finish time of 1:29:12. Penalty of plus 25 secs.



Race 2

Class Sail No. Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Rating Correction Corrected Position Status Class Start Miles
<30 67832 Blow Me 14:58:19 1:48:19 201 0:33:30 1:14:49 1 PHRF 13:00:00 14.3
<30 56384 Meimi Il 15:10:40 2:00:40 273 0:45:30 1:15:10 2 >30 13:05:00 12.1
>30 53073 Skylight 15:02:50 1:57:50 177 0:29:30 1:23:20 3 <30 13:10:00 10.0
<30 56272 Turn Key 14:53:50 1:43:50 122 0:20:20 1:23:30 4
<30 h25 h25 * * 225 0:37:30 1:40:12 6 DNS
>30 17666 Cross Fire 15:09:44 2:04:44 162 0:32:40 1:32:04 1
>30 56111 CanUKV 15:16:20 2:11:20 192 0:38:43 1:32:37 2
>30 57039 Camelot 15:13:21 2:08:21 172 0:34:41 1:33:40 3
>30 46245 Zepher 15:34:20 2:29:20 198 0:39:56 1:49:24 4
>30 56782 Midnight Run * * 177 0:35:42 2:10:53 6 DNS

PHRF 87942 Scooter 15:20:56 2:10:56 135 0:32:10 1:48:46 1

PHRF 1235 Fleeboflam 15:35:32 2:25:32 186 0:44:20 1:51:12 2

PHRF 97850 No Way!! 15:24:38 2:14:38 138 0:32:53 1:51:45 3

PHRF 97039 Ka Holo Moana 15:30:54 2:20:54 144 0:34:19 1:56:35 4



